15801 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX 78418-

Rep: 70004 Tami Ludtke

Date: 5/17/2023 10:24:44 AM

. Description:
School
Specialty. SChOOl&y Grade:

Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Seashore Kit Number:

Kinderaarten
09

ALL

24743
2474309ALL

Item Number
205008
261103
235002
205002
281027
314P *
V6152
208003
208008
254033
261116
248001 *
207054
207039
V6151
212002
204007
204008
256003
™

Qty.
16 Ea
1 Bx
1Pk
1Ea
2RI
1Pk
3Bx
3Bx
2 Bx
2Pk
1St
1Ea
4 Ea
1Dz
1 Bx
1Ea
1Pk
1 Pk
3Pk
1Ea

Brand
Elmer's
Kleenex
SchoolKidz
Elmer's
Bounty
C-Line
SchoolKidz
Crayola
Crayola
Expo 2
Hasbro
School Smart
Ticonderoga
Dixen
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Pacon
Pacon
SchoolKidz
Bonus Items

Description

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White
Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White
Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheels

Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw
Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct.
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Crayons, Large Size, Lift Lid, 16/Box

Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
Play-Doh, 4 oz, Can, Assorted Colors, 4/Set
Pencil Box, Plastic, 8,.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.
Pencil, #2, 'My 1st, Sharpened, w/Eraser, 11/32" Dia.
Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.
Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Quart, 22 Ct.
Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1°, Asst.

Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.

BULK Construction Paper, 12" x 18", 50/Pk, Asst
BULK Copy Paper, 20 |b, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White
Personalized Student ID Labels {School Delivery)

Total [tem Count:. 20

1 Delivered Kit Price: $131.22

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $13.12

Discounted Kit Price: $118.10

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color, If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative,
* This itern comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guaraniee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defact (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included,

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




15801 S Padre Island Dr W oo Description: 15t Grade
Corpus Christi, TX 78418- \ 8 Speclty. SChOO Grade: 01
Rep: 70004 Tami Ludtke Type: ALL
Date:  5/17/2023 10:24:44 AM Grade Worksheet G L )
Seashore Kit Number:  2474301ALL

item N Qty. Brand Description

205002 1Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Elmer's Washable, 4 oz., White

212012 % 1Ea SchoolKidz Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 1.5", Asst,

206033 * 1Ea C-Line Index Card Case, 3" x 5", Holds 100 Cards, Asst

261070 t 1Ea Hasbro Play-Doh, 4 oz. Can, Assorted Colors, Each

261028 1Pk SchoolKidz Napkins, Paper, 1 Ply, 100 Count

261027 2Rl Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

201002 1Ea Papermate Eraser, Pink Pear|, Large, Latex Free

232032 4 Ea SchoolKidz Comp Book, 1/2", Pmry Jrl, Stybk, Marble, Blk, 100 Siht

208036 1 St Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7, Sharpened, 12/Set

226001 * 1Pr Maped Scissors, 57, Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

261103 2 Bx Kleenex Facial Tissus, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ci., White

254044 4 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low Odor, Black

316P * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

248001 * 1Ea School Smart  Pencii Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

207039 4Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

205008 6 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz,

208003 4 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

V651562 2 Bx SchoolKidz Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct.

256003 4 Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

LA 1 Ea Bonus ltems Personalized Student |ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total tem Count: 20

1 Delivered Kit Price: $127.02

2 Program Commitment Discount; 10.0 % $12.70

Discounted Kit Price: $114.32

T Butk ltem - This item will not be packed inside the kit, It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of the sams color, If you need specific colors, pleasa contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1, Shipping charge is included,

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is recaived,




15801 S Padre Istand Dr v‘School Description:  2nd Grade
Corpus Christi, TX 78418- Wl Specialty. schoo Grade: 02
Rep: 70004 Tami Ludtke Type: ALL
Date:  5/17/2023 10:24:44 AM Grade Worksheet s b
Seashore Kit Number:  2474302ALL

ltem Number Qty. Brand Description

232050 % 1Ea SchoolKidz MNotebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Asst.

323H* 1 Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pckt, 3-Hole, 3Pk, Be/Rd/Gn

228015 * 1Ea School Smart  Binder, 3 Ring, Durable, View, 1.5", White

205002 1Ea Elmer's Glue, School, Eimer's Washable, 4 oz., White

204008 1Pk Pacon BULK Construction Paper, 12" x 18", 50/Pk, Asst

232080 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Blue

232072 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Bock, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Red

232078 1Ea SchoolKidz Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Green

204007 1Pk Pacon Construction Paper, 9" x 12", 50/Pk, Asst.

208036 15t Crayola Pencils, Colored, 7*, Sharpened, 12/Set

316P * 1Pk C-Line Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 6Pk, Be/Rd/Gn/Yw/Pu/Blk

226001 * 1Pr Maped Scissors, 5°, Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

254063 2Ea Sharpie Highlighter, Chisel, 'Sharpie’ Pkt, Yellow

248001 * 1Ea School Smart  Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst.

235002 1Pk SchoolKidz Index Cards, 3" x 5", Ruled, 100/Pk, White

261116 1St Hasbro Play-Doh, 4 oz. Can, Assorted Colors, 4/Set

205008 4 Ea Elmer's Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz,

201002 2Ea Papermate Eraser, Pink Pearl, Large, Latex Free

207039 4Dz Dixon Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Sharpened, Dz.

208003 4 Bx Crayola Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

254044 3 Ea Expo 2 Marker, Dry Erase, Chisel Tip, Low QOdor, Black

256003 3Pk SchoolKidz BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White

261027 2RI Bounty Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

261028 1Pk SchoolKidz Napkins, Paper, 1 Ply, 10C Count

261103 2 Bx Kieenex Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White

TT1 1Ea Bonus ltems

Personalized Student ID Labels {School Delivery)

Totat Item Count: 26

! Delivered Kit Price: $126.94

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $12.69

Discounted Kit Price: $114.25

1 Bulk Item - This item will not be packed inside the kil. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order,
1 Kits may contain multiples of the same color, If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable iems only).

1. Shipping charge s included,

2. Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.




15801 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX 78418-

Rep: 70004 Tami Ludtke
Date: 5M7/2023 10:24:44 AM

: Description:
School
O s, school@ﬂz crade

Type:
Grade Worksheet Account#:
Seashore Kit Number:

3rd Grade
03

ALL

24743
2474303ALL

Item Number Qty.
204008 1Pk
V6153 1 Bx
261028 1Pk
261103 1 Bx
261027 1RI
V6152 1 Bx
226001 * 1Pr
232059 3Ea
254063 2Ea
207033 4Dz
312P " 1Pk
205008 4 Ea
208003 2Bx
227004 1Ea
227027 1Pk
254033 1Pk
280049 1 Bx
256003 5Pk
TT1 1Ea

Brand
Pacon
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Kleenex
Bounty
SchoolKidz
Maped
SchoolKidz
Sharpie

Dixon

C-Line

Elmer's

Crayola
SchoolKidz/C-Li
SchoolKidz
Expo 2
Kimberly Clark
SchoolKidz
Bonus ltems

Deascription

BULK Construction Paper, 12" x 18", 50/Pk, Asst
Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct.
Napkins, Paper, 1 Ply, 100 Count

Facial Tissue, 'Kleenex', 2-Ply, 144 Ct., White
Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Gallon, 15 Ct,
Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst.
Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
Highlighter, Chisel, *Sharpie’ Pkt, Yellow

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unsharpened, Dz,
Felders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Be/Rd

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Notebock, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Yellow

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8", 100/Pk
Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst 4/Pk
Wipes, Baby, 'Huggies', Simply Clean, FF, 64 Ct
BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5 x 117, 500/Pk, White
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total ltem Count: 19

1 Delivered Kit Price: $110.69

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10.0 % $11.07

Discounted Kit Price: $99.62

+ Bulk ltem - This item will not be packed inside the kit. It will be labeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
1 Kits may contain multiples of tha sama color, If you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative.
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect {non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.,

2. Discount based on dale that the signed Agreemaent is received,




15801 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX 78418-

Rep: 70004 Tami Ludtke

Date: 51772023 10:24.44 AM

: Description:  4th Grade
School
Specialty. SChOOl&y Grade: 04

Type: ALL
Grade Worksheet Accounti#: 24743
Seashore Kit Number:  2474304ALL

Item_Number
205008
254068
244001 *
206017 t*
261027
226006 *
227027
212004 t
227025
227007
211001
218041
208003
314P *
208036
254063
207033
201002
201012
208015
232059
256003
™m

Qty.
8Ea
1Pk
1 Ea
1Ea
2RI
1Pr
1Pk
1Ea
1Ea
3Ea
15t
1RI
2 Bx
1 Pk
18t
2Ea
2Dz
2Ea
1Pk
15t
1Ea
5Pk
1Ea

Brand
Elmer's
Expo 2
SchoolKidz
C-Line
Bounty
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
School Smart
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Crayola
C-Line
Crayola
Sharpie
Dixon
Papermate
CLI
Crayola
SchoolKidz
SchoolKidz
Bonus lterns

Description

Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .77 oz.
Markers, Dry Erase, Fine, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk.
Clipboard, Hardboard, Letter Size, 12"x8,5", Brown
Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, 3 Hole, Asst.

Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets

Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free, Asst.

Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5" x 8°, 100/Pk

Binder, 3 Ring, Economy, 2", Asst.

Notebook, 3 Sub, WR, Perf, 120 Ct., Green
Notebook, 1 Sub, WR, Perf, 70 Ct., Blue

Dividers, 3 Ring, 5-Tab, 11" x 8.5", Asst.

Tape, Invisible, w/Dispenser, 3/4" x 650"

Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box

Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 4Pk, Be/Rd/GnfYw
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set
Highlighter, Chisel, 'Sharpie' Pkt, Yellow

Pencils, #2, Ticonderoga, Unshampened, Dz.
Eraser, Pink Pear|, Large, Latex Free

Erasers, Pencil Cap, Latex Free, 12/Pk

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors, Fine Tip, 8/Set
Compaosition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black
BULK Copy Paper, 20 Ib, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White
Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery)

Total tem Count:

23

1 Delivered Kit Price: $117.87

2 Program Commitment Discount: 10,0 % $11.79

Discounted Kit Price: $106.08

t Bulk [tamn - This item will not be packed inside the kit, it will be |abeled by grade and shipped with the kit order.
 Kits may contain multiples of the same color. if you need specific colors, please contact your SchoolKidz Representative,
* This item comes with a SchoolKidz Grade Year Guarantee - 1 year guarantee against manufacturer's defect (non-consumable items only).

1. Shipping charge is included.

2, Discount based on date that the signed Agreement is received.



